Tomball Community Center
221 Market Street, Tomball, TX 77375
281-255-6221

Fee Sheet

Community Center Rental Fees

Rentals for Monday through Friday (until 4 p.m.)
Rates listed per hour; 2-hour minimum rentals required

Meeting Space| Room A | Room B | Room C| Room D
Refundable Deposit Fee| $250 $100 3100 $100

Maximum Occupancy| 181 40 12 12
Nonprofit club/organizations which do not charge for services $50.00 | $30.00 [ $15.00 | $15.00
Tomball residents: individuals and non-profits which charge for services $75.00 | $50.00 | $20.00 | $20.00
Non-Tombeall residents: individuals and non-profits which charge for services $100.00 [ $75.00 [ $30.00 [ $30.00
For-profit businesses that charge for services $200.00 [ $150.00 [ $60.00 [ $60.00

Rentals for Monday through Friday (after 4 p.m.) & All-Day Saturday and Sunday
Rates listed per hour; 2-hour minimum rentals required

Meeting Space| Room A | Room B | Room C | Room D
Refundable Deposit Fee| $250 $100 3100 $100

Maximum Occupancy| 181 40 12 12
Nonprofit club/organizations which do not charge for services $75.00 | $55.00 [ $30.00 | $30.00
Tomball residents: individuals and non-profits which charge for services $100.00 [ $75.00 [ $50.00 [ $50.00
Non-Tomball residents: individuals and non-profits which charge for services $125.00 [ $100.00 [ $75.00 | $75.00
For-profit businesses that charge for services $225.00 | $175.00 | $85.00 | $85.00
Kitchen Rental Fee

Rental of Banquet Room A includes the use of the kitchen. No other room includes the use of the kitchen with the rental.

Community Center Fee Waiver Policy

The following groups shall have their rental fees waived:
e Tomball-based nonprofit youth organizations who provide proof of nonprofit status
The following Tomball-based groups and organizations may request a waiver of fees from the City:
e Group/organization generates sales tax dollars for Tomball
e Group/organization supports City functions, events or programs
e Group/organization is a nonprofit benefiting the City of Tomball in some manner

Deposits for Rentals

All rentals require payment of a refundable deposit, payable at the time of reservation confirmation. Refund of the deposit is
contingent upon satisfying any payment for damages and/or cleaning to the facility by the renting party.






